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Sample Size: 2158 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th October 2018
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Weighted Sample Sample| 2158 | 740 [ 708 132 848 921 1044 1114 242 9N 51 494 1230 928 289 699 462 520 188
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
14-15 18-19
Oct  Oct
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In hindsight, do you think Britain was right or
wrong to vote to leave the European Union?
Rightto leave 42 41 169 24 11 5 83 44 39 16 32 51 60 38 45 32 45 45 42 27
Wrong to leave 45 47 | 24 68 80 90 8 46 47 64 54 40 32 53 39 57 43 41 46 62
Don'tknow 13 12 7 8 9 5 9 10 14 19 14 9 8 9 16 11 12 14 12 11
From what you have seen or heard, do you
3-4
support or oppose the approach that Theresa oct
May is taking towards Brexit?
Strongly support 4 4 8 1 2 2 6 3 4 1 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 2
Tend to support 25 21 |39 11 16 18 29 21 22 10 17 26 29 23 19 14 24 23 23 16
TOTAL SUPPORT 29 25 |47 12 18 20 35 24 26 11 21 30 34 27 23 18 29 26 27 18
Tend to oppose 23 23 120 27 29 26 23 24 22 26 23 22 23 24 22 30 20 25 22 25
Strongly oppose 24 28 |16 40 31 36 23 34 22 31 27 30 25 29 26 25 28 24 28 38
TOTAL OPPOSE 47 51 (36 67 60 62 46 58 44 57 50 52 48 53 48 55 48 49 50 63
Don't know 23 24 [17 20 22 18 20 18 30 32 29 17 17 20 29 27 23 25 23 20
Thinking about Theresa May's approach to 4-5
Brexit negotiations, do you think... Sep
She is getting a good Brexit deal 3 3 5 1 2 2 4 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 2 0
Sheis getting a poor Brexitdeal, andan = o7 55 o3 30 15| 19 32 | 20 20 | 30 22 26 25 | 25 24 19 26 23 29 21
alternative leader would have got a better deal
She is getting a poor Brexit deal, butany other - 45 |5y 45 63 | 56 41 | 46 45 | 39 45 46 49 | s0 40 44 45 46 42 55
leader would have done as just as badly
None of these 8 7 5 8 9 8 6 6 7 5 6 9 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 8
Don't know 21 20 |16 15 14 14 18 15 25 25 24 15 16 16 26 27 17 22 20 15
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Imagine Theresa May resigned and was
) . . 4-5
replaced with a different Conservative leader,
. Sep
do you think...
A different leader could probably gSﬁeif?éiﬁ 22 23|26 22 11| 13 34 | 27 19 | 26 21 23 25 | 23 23 18 25 20 27 21
A different leader would probably notbe able to o) g5 | 55 55 g9 | g 44 51 53 44 51 55 56 58 44 51 54 53 48 55
get a better Brexit deal
Don't know 24 25 18 22 21 18 23 21 28 30 29 22 18 19 32 30 21 27 25 24
Thinking about the possible outcomes of the
Brexit negotiations, which of the following
would you prefer to see happen...
If you had to choose between Britain leaving
the EU without a deal, or there being a new
referendum on whether Britain leaves the EU
or not?
PWULI PISIST DI W ISaVS 11 Ly wivut a 38 |67 21 12 10 72 42 34 16 28 49 57 37 20 30 1 20 38 30
I would prefer there to be a new referendum on 43 |20 66 74 | 77 12 44 43 62 51 34 29 50 34 56 39 38 42 56
whether Britain leaves the EU or not
Not sure 18 13 13 14 13 16 14 23 22 21 17 13 13 25 14 19 22 20 14
If you had to choose between Britain leaving
the EU with the sort of deal that Theresa May
has set out, or there being a new referendum
on whether Britain leaves the EU or not?
| would prefer Britain to leave the EU with the sort 34 |61 18 13 13 60 37 a1 16 26 43 47 34 34 24 39 24 36 27
of deal that Theresa May has set out
I would prefer there to be a new referendum on 42 |19 66 73| 74 15 FYIL] 61 49 34 30 | 48 34 56 37 37 M 57
whether Britain leaves the EU or not
Not sure 24 |20 16 14 13 26 20 28 22 25 23 23 18 32 21 24 29 23 17
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Imagine that there was a new referendum, and
that this time a majority of people voted for
Britain to remain a member of the European
Union. What do you think would happen?
People would accept the result and the issue 16|13 19 22| 22 10| 15 17| 15 18 15 14| 18 13 15 18 12 17 15

would be settled for the foreseeable future

People would accept the result for now, but people
would still campaign for a further referendum on 31 |24 38 41 44 20 31 30 34 32 29 27 33 28 33 29 30 29 39
whether Britain should leave

People would not accept the result, and it would

B 31 |48 22 19 18 50 35 28 25 25 37 42 33 30 26 35 30 33 24

risk civil unrest

None of these 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 4 7 3 2 3 2
Don’t know 19 14 17 15 13 18 14 23 22 22 16 15 14 25 20 14 25 18 19
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